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APPLE COMPUTER USERS

These individuals and businesses have purchased Apple computers and software in both the

graphics and business areas.

Total Database - 100,180

Available Selects $5/M

Desktop Publishing Software Buyers-Business Address
Desktop Publishing Software Buyers-Home Address

Consumer MAC Buyers
Business MAC Buyers

List Rental $90/M
Minimum Order 3000
FTP $50
EMail $50

Terms and Pricing

Recency Select (3 mos)
Recency Select (6 mos)
Recency Select (12 mos)
Telephones

Brokers Welcome

$20/M
$15M
$10/M
$35/M

10,871
11,763
41,893
35,653

Gender Select
Geographic Select
Age/lncome Select
Key Coding

$5/M
$5/M
$5/M
$5/M

321 San Anselmo Ave, San Anselmo, CA 94960 + (415) 457-1700 = Fax (415) 459-5162

(800) 850-1711




