

Mailing List Brokerage and Management

www.byrumfleming.com

6500A

APPLE COMPUTER USERS

These individuals and businesses have purchased Apple computers and software in both the graphics and business areas.

Total Database - 100,180

Available Selects \$5/M

Desktop Publishing Software Buyers-Business Address	10,871
Desktop Publishing Software Buyers-Home Address	11,763
Consumer MAC Buyers	41,893
Business MAC Buyers	35,653

Terms and Pricing

List Rental	\$90/M	Recency Select (3 mos)	\$20/M	Gender Select	\$5/M
Minimum Order	3000	Recency Select (6 mos)	\$15/M	Geographic Select	\$5/M
FTP	\$50	Recency Select (12 mos)	\$10/M	Age/Income Select	\$5/M
EMail	\$50	Telephones	\$35/M	Key Coding	\$5/M

Brokers Welcome